
~IMPORTANT DATES~ 
   

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 – After School Meeting: SJ Chorus (optional) 7/8 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 – After School Meeting: SJ Chorus (optional) 6 

Friday, October 20, 2017 – SJ Chorus Application Deadline 7/8 

Saturday, November 18, 2017 – SJ Chorus AUDITIONS 7/8 

Monday, November 20, 2017 – After School Rehearsal (mandatory/for a grade) 6 

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 – After School Rehearsal (mandatory/for a grade) 7/8 

 

Thursday, December 14, 2017 – Winter Concert (IBPAC 7:00pm) 7/8  

     *** (mandatory/for a grade) 

 

Saturday, December 16, 2017 – Musical Auditions (BHMS stage) *location tentative 

 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 – After School Rehearsal (mandatory/for a grade) 6 

 

Thursday, December 21, 2017 – Winter Concert (BHMS Cafeteria 7:00pm) 6 

      *** (mandatory/for a grade) 

 

Friday, January 5, 2018 – MS Idol Auditions (after school in Chorus Room) 

Friday, January 12, 2018 – BHMS Talent Show 

Thursday, February 15, 2018 – HS Pops Concert (8th grade Chorus) 

Saturday, March 3, 2018 – SJ Chorus Elementary Festival (6th graders) 

Thurs/Fri/Sat, April 19/20/21, 2018 – BHMS Musical, 7pm 

 

Date TBD, Spring, 2018 – Choral Festival at Rowan University 

  (trip during school hours) *tentative 6th grade 

 

Monday, May 14, 2018 – After School Rehearsal (mandatory/for a grade) 7/8 

 

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 – Spring Concert (IBPAC 7:00pm) (mandatory/for a grade) 7/8 

 

Friday, May 18, 2018 – High Notes Festival at Dorney Park 7/8 

    *(must meet qualifications) 

 

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 – After School Rehearsal (mandatory/for a grade) 6 

 

Wednesday, May 30, 2018– Spring Concert (BHMS Cafeteria 7:00pm) 6 

     *** (mandatory/for a grade) 

 

*Monday, June 18, 2018 – 8th Grade Graduation (8th graders only) *(date TBD by snow 

days) 


